Temps Total
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82

10
11
13
15
19
22
23
33
51
87
89

Temps Total
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10
14
15
17
18
19
20
23
28
34
35
39

Compétition

Code match

Date
Lieu

TOULOUSE

Toulouse

LETTENS
LEVENTOUX
CHELLE
MARMIER
JAKOBSEN
GILBERT
KEMPF
BORZAS
SOUDRY
ILIC

STEINS
MARTINS VIEIRA
TRIBILLON
SOKOLIC
ABDI

DE ALMEIDA
16 JOUEURS

Créteil

SOYEZ

AMAN
GIBELIN
MOLINIE
POIGNANT
PINTOR
BENEZIT
SISSOKO
FERRANDIER
DIARRASSOUBA-CALVES
ROBIN
BORGES
DEEN
FERRANDIER
RIGAULT

15 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Arbitre 1

Délégué

15
30
30

Rémi
Pierrick
Matthieu
Henrik
Maxime
Edouard
Uros
Pierre
Nemanja
Luc
Gongalo
Gaél
Luka
Ayyoub
Cesar

Dylan
Valentin
Yoann
Robin
Jonas
Guynel
William
Boiba
Antoine
Loic
Mickael
Felipe
Samuel
Lucas
Kylian

Vicent Georges

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

Liqui Moly StarLigue
071LSL21
20/11/2020

Palais des Sports A. Brouat - Toulouse

Fin match 60’

00:00
00:00 0/1
00:00
00:00
00:00 8/11
00:00 1/3
00:00 717
00:00 2/3
00:00
00:00 4/4
00:00 2/3
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00 417
00:00

28/39

00:00 2/2
00:00 2/3
00:00 3/9
00:00 3/9
00:00 3/4
00:00 1/1
00:00 2/2
00:00 1/4
00:00 1/3
00:00 3/5
00:00

00:00 2/2
00:00

00:00

00:00 4/4

27148

1/2
1/1

2/5

1/2
0/2

2/5

0/1

8/11
1/3
8/9
3/4

4/5
2/3
0/1

417

30/44

2/2
2/3
3/9
3/9
3/4
1/1
212
2/6
1/5
3/5

3/3

414
29/53

Arbitre 2

Saison
Journée
Heure

0%

73%
33%
89%
75%

80%
67%
0%

57%

68%

100%
67%
33%
33%
75%

100%

100%
33%
20%
60%

100%

100%
55%

2020/ 2021
Journée 09

20:00

CRéETEIL

12
29
29

171744 39%

171/44 39% 10

5/19 26%
2
1
1
1
2
1
5/21 24%
2
1
10/40 25% 11

Duclos Sebastien

11

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Buy Olivier

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



